
Catering Menu

Let Palm Court elevate your next special event with our catering services, available for pick-up
or delivery to your home or business. Choose from our delicious offerings: half pans serving 6-8
guests or full pans accommodating 10-12 guests. For personalized assistance, reach out to our
Catering Manager today! 
 
SUPPLIES
Our catering menu includes everything you need for a seamless event: paper plates, plasticware
packets, serving utensils, and, if required, aluminum chafing dishes with sternos (additional fees
apply). We've got you covered from start to finish!

NOTICE
Please note that certain menu selections require a 48-hour advance notice. Additionally, all
menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice. We appreciate your
understanding and flexibilit.

CONFIRMATONS
To confirm catering delivery or pick-up orders, a signed catering confirmation form and a
credit card authorization form are required. Please note that all catering orders must be pre-
paid. We aim to make your experience smooth and hassle-free!

MINIMUMS
A minimum order of $175 is required for delivery services. 
 
CANCELLATIONS
We require a 48-hour notice for cancellations, as well as for any changes to your order. If a
cancellation is made with less than 48 hours’ notice, a 50% charge of the total catering order will
apply. For further details, please consult with our Catering Manager. We're here to assist with
any questions you may have!

DELIVERY FEE
A delivery fee will be applied to all orders. However, there is no charge for pick-up orders.



Appetizers
Shrimp Cocktail 

Oyster Rockefeller 

Raw Oysters 

Stuffed Mushrooms with Crab 

Fried Calamari  

Mini Crab Cakes

Bacon Wrapped Grilled Scallops 

Lollipop Lamb Chops 

Greek Chicken Skewers 

Beef Satay Skewers 

Potato Skins 

Meatballs 

Chicken Wings, buffalo style or BBQ  

Chicken Strips 

Spinach Puffs 

Cheese Puffs

Bruschetta Platter (18 pieces)

Hummus Platter  

Vegetable & Assorted Cheese Tray 

Seasonal Fruit Tray 

Cheese & Crackers Tray 

Fruit & Cheese Tray

  

50

50

48

47

50

45

55

89

39

49

28

25

25

25

35

35

34

40

69

69

69

69



Salads
Mixed Greens Garden Salad

Chopped Salad

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Palm Court Salad

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

25 / 49

40 / 64

30 / 69

44 / 79

48 / 89

28 / 48

28 / 48

59 / 119

59 / 119

59 / 119

65 / 125

Poultry

Seafood
Atlantic Grilled Salmon

Halibut

Gulf Shrimp

Shrimp Scampi

Whitefish

MP

MP

65 / 125

99 / 140

95 / 225

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Vesuvio

Chicken Stuffed with Spinach & Feta

Meat
USDA Prime FIlet Mignon

Berkshire Pork Chops

London Broil

Austrailian Lamb Chops

FIlet Sliders

MP

55 / 99

98 / 199

105 / 199

125

Linguini Marinara

   Add Chicken

   Add Shrimp

Fettuccine Alfredo with Broccoli

   Add Chicken

  Add Shrimp

Pasta
38 / 73

45 / 83

49 / 93

38 / 74

45 / 83

49 / 93



Sides
Mashed Potatoes

Sweet Mashed Potatoes

Rice Pilaf

Macaroni & Cheese

Creamed Spinach

Sauteed Spinach

Vegetable Medley

20 / 40

20 / 40

20 / 40

40 / 80

65 / 98

65 / 98

20 / 40

Desserts
New York Style Cheesecake

Bread Pudding

Four Layer Carrot Cake

Four Layer Chocolate Fudge Cake

Key Lime Pie

59

55

110

110

118


