



Catering Menu

Let Palm Court elevate your next special event with our catering services, available for pick-up or delivery to your home or business. Choose from our delicious offerings: half pans serving 6-8 guests or full pans accommodating 10-12 guests. For personalized assistance, reach out to our Catering Manager today!

SUPPLIES

Our catering menu includes everything you need for a seamless event: paper plates, plasticware packets, serving utensils, and, if required, aluminum chafing dishes with sterno (additional fees apply). We've got you covered from start to finish!

NOTICE

Please note that certain menu selections require a 48-hour advance notice. Additionally, all menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice. We appreciate your understanding and flexibility.

CONFIRMATIONS

To confirm catering delivery or pick-up orders, a signed catering confirmation form and a credit card authorization form are required. Please note that all catering orders must be pre-paid. We aim to make your experience smooth and hassle-free!

MINIMUMS

A minimum order of \$175 is required for delivery services.

CANCELLATIONS

We require a 48-hour notice for cancellations, as well as for any changes to your order. If a cancellation is made with less than 48 hours' notice, a 50% charge of the total catering order will apply. For further details, please consult with our Catering Manager. We're here to assist with any questions you may have!

DELIVERY FEE

A delivery fee will be applied to all orders. However, there is no charge for pick-up orders.



Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail	50
Oyster Rockefeller	50
Raw Oysters	48
Stuffed Mushrooms with Crab	47
Fried Calamari	50
Mini Crab Cakes	45
Bacon Wrapped Grilled Scallops	55
Lollipop Lamb Chops	89
Greek Chicken Skewers	39
Beef Satay Skewers	49
Potato Skins	28
Meatballs	25
Chicken Wings, buffalo style or BBQ	25
Chicken Strips	25
Spinach Puffs	35
Cheese Puffs	35
Bruschetta Platter (18 pieces)	34
Hummus Platter	40
Vegetable & Assorted Cheese Tray	69
Seasonal Fruit Tray	69
Cheese & Crackers Tray	69
Fruit & Cheese Tray	69

Salads

Mixed Greens Garden Salad	25 / 49
Chopped Salad	40 / 64
Caesar Salad	30 / 69
Chicken Caesar Salad	44 / 79
Palm Court Salad	48 / 89
Coleslaw	28 / 48
Potato Salad	28 / 48

Poultry

Chicken Marsala	59 / 119
Chicken Piccata	59 / 119
Chicken Vesuvio	59 / 119
Chicken Stuffed with Spinach & Feta	65 / 125

Seafood

Atlantic Grilled Salmon	MP
Halibut	MP
Gulf Shrimp	65 / 125
Shrimp Scampi	99 / 140
Whitefish	95 / 225

Meat

USDA Prime Filet Mignon	MP
Berkshire Pork Chops	55 / 99
London Broil	98 / 199
Australian Lamb Chops	105 / 199
Filet Sliders	125

Pasta

Linguini Marinara	38 / 73
Add Chicken	45 / 83
Add Shrimp	49 / 93
Fettuccine Alfredo with Broccoli	38 / 74
Add Chicken	45 / 83
Add Shrimp	49 / 93



Sides

Mashed Potatoes	20 / 40
Sweet Mashed Potatoes	20 / 40
Rice Pilaf	20 / 40
Macaroni & Cheese	40 / 80
Creamed Spinach	65 / 98
Sautéed Spinach	65 / 98
Vegetable Medley	20 / 40

Desserts

New York Style Cheesecake	59
Bread Pudding	55
Four Layer Carrot Cake	110
Four Layer Chocolate Fudge Cake	110
Key Lime Pie	118